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AR AL—2 2C— F/{—D%i8 1.049 km HH B
REEL—A 2023/04/23 09:40 - ......
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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = B%l
65 1:06.083 +2.516 10:56:57.658 131 1:05.485 +1.918 13:13:47.881
(02) REGALIA 66 1:05.284 +1.717 10:58:02.942 132 1:04.514 +0.947 13:14:52.395
1 1:07.169 +3.602 9:41:14.744 67 1:04.983 +1.416 10:59:07.925 133 1:04.367 +0.800 13:15:56.762
2 1:04.764 +1.197 9:42:19.508 68 1:04.947 +1.380 11:00:12.872 134 1:05.696 +2.129 13:17:02.458
3 1:05.062 +1.495 9:43:24.570 69 1:05.169 +1.602 11:01:18.041 135 1:05.780 +2.213 13:18:08.238
4 1:04.483 +0.916 0:44:29.053 70 1:06.934 +3.367 11:02:24.975 136 1:04.590 +1.023 13:19:12.828
5 1:04.409 +0.842 9:45:33.462 71 1:05.336 +1.769 11:03:30.311 137 1:04.246 +0.679 13:20:17.074
6 1:04.192 +0.625 9:46:37.654 72 1:05.275 +1.708 11:04:35.586 138 1:04.343 +0.776 13:21:21.417
7 1:04.305 +0.738 9:47:41.959 73 1:04.799 +1.232 11:05:40.385 139 1:04.684 +1.117 13:22:26.101
8 1:04.383 +0.816 9:48:46.342 74 1:05.834 +2.267 11:06:46.219 140 1:04.208 +0.641 13:23:30.309
9 1:04.483 +0.916 0:49:50.825 75 1:04.996 +1.429 11:07:51.215 141 1:21.710 +18.143 13:24:52.019
10 1:04.579 +1.012 9:50:55.404 76 1:05.159 +1.592 11:08:56.374 142 1:12.262 +8.695 13:26:04.281
11 1:03.719 +0.152 9:51:59.123 77 1:07.355 +3.788 11:10:03.729 143 1:06.753 +3.186 13:27:11.034
12 1:04.359 +0.792 0:53:03.482 78 1:05.676 +2.109 11:11:09.405 144 1:06.244 +2.677 13:28:17.278
13 1:03.750 +0.183 9:54:07.232 79 2:28.789 +1:25.222 11:13:38.194 145 1:06.969 +3.402 13:29:24.247
14 1:03.771 +0.204 9:55:11.003 80 1:05.519 +1.952 11:14:43.713 146 1:07.772 +4.205 13:30:32.019
15 2:37.545 +1:33.978 9:57:48.548 81 1:04.365 +0.798 11:15:48.078 147 1:05.714 +2.147 13:31:37.733
16 1:09.653 +6.086 9:58:58.201 82 1:03.892 +0.325 11:16:51.970 148 2:33.224 +1:29.657 13:34:10.957
17 1:10.153 +6.586 10:00:08.354 83 1:04.589 +1.022 11:17:56.559 149 1:05.439 +1.872 13:35:16.396
18 2:38.537 +1:34.970 10:02:46.891 84 1:04.342 +0.775 11:19:00.901 150 1:04.825 +1.258 13:36:21.221
19 1:04.552 +0.985 10:03:51.443 85 1:04.027 +0.460 11:20:04.928 151 1:04.735 +1.168 13:37:25.956
20 1:04.932 +1.365 10:04:56.375 86 1:04.013 +0.446 11:21:08.941 152 1:06.288 +2.721 13:38:32.244
21 1:04.144 +0.577 10:06:00.519 87 1:04.005 +0.438 11:22:12.946 153 1:05.845 +2.278 13:39:38.089
22 1:05.012 +1.445 10:07:05.531 88 1:04.522 +0.955 11:23:17.468 154 1:04.484 +0.917 13:40:42.573
23 : +1.031 10:08:10.129 89 1:05.550 +1.983 11:24:23.018 155 1:05.049 +1.482 13:41:47.622
24 10:09:13.696 90 1:04.994 +1.427 11:25:28.012 156 2:28.221  +1:24.654 13:44:15.843
25 +0.803 10:10:18.066 91 1:04.999 +1.432 11:26:33.011 157 1:04.403 +0.836 13:45:20.246
26 +0.709 10:11:22.342 92 1:04.898 +1.331 11:27:37.909 158 1:04.605 +1.038 13:46:24.851
27 1:05.336 +1.769 10:12:27.678 93 1:04.233 +0.666 11:28:42.142 159 1:04.792 +1.225 13:47:29.643
28 1:04.076 +0.509 10:13:31.754 94 1:04.236 +0.669 11:29:46.378 160 1:04.621 +1.054 13:48:34.264
29 1:04.786 +1.219 10:14:36.540 95 1:04.676 +1.109 11:30:51.054 161 1:05.492 +1.925 13:49:39.756
30 1:04.150 +0.583 10:15:40.690 96 1:03.887 +0.320 11:31:54.941 162 1:04.332 +0.765 13:50:44.088
31 1:04.819 +1.252 10:16:45.509 97 1:05.609 +2.042 11:33:00.550 163 1:04.515 +0.948 13:51:48.603
32 1:04.606 +1.039 10:17:50.115 98 1:03.851 +0.284 11:34:04.401 164 1:05.181 +1.614 13:52:53.784
33 1:04.130 +0.563 10:18:54.245 99 1:04.542 +0.975 11:35:08.943 165 1:04.572 +1.005 13:53:58.356
34 1:04.215 +0.648 10:19:58.460 100 1:04.499 +0.932 11:36:13.442 166 1:04.727 +1.160 13:55:03.083
35 1:04.555 +0.988 10:21:03.015 101 1:03.923 +0.356 11:37:17.365 167 1:04.557 +0.990 13:56:07.640
36 1:04.415 +0.848 10:22:07.430 102 1:03.787 +0.220 11:38:21.152 168 1:04.223 +0.656 13:57:11.863
37 1:04.905 +1.338 10:23:12.335 103 1:03.749 +0.182 11:39:24.901 169 1:04.416 +0.849 13:58:16.279
38 1:04.244 +0.677 10:24:16.579 104 1:04.761 +1.194 11:40:29.662 170 1:04.815 +1.248 13:59:21.094
39 1:04.322 +0.755 10:25:20.901 105 1:03:33.191  1:02:29.624 12:44:02.853 171 1:05.067 +1.500 14:00:26.161
40 1:04.717 +1.150 10:26:25.618 106 1:09.017 +5.450 12:45:11.870 172 2:29.199  +1:25.632 14:02:55.360
41 1:03.832 +0.265 10:27:29.450 107 1:06.165 +2.598 12:46:18.035 173 1:05.917 +2.350 14:04:01.277
P 1:04.823 +1.256 10:28:34.273 108 1:05.683 +2.116 12:47:23.718 174 1:05.865 +2.298 14:05:07.142
43 1:03.502 +0.025 10:29:37.865 109 1:07.017 +3.450 12:48:30.735 175 1:05.201 +1.634 14:06:12.343
44 1:04.684 +1.117 10:30:42.549 110 1:06.382 +2.815 12:49:37.117 176 1:05.551 +1.984 14:07:17.894
45 1:03.832 +0.265 10:31:46.381 111 1:05.050 +1.483 12:50:42.167 177 1:05.023 +1.456 14:08:22.917
46 1:04.231 +0.664 10:32:50.612 112 1:05.179 +1.612 12:51:47.346 178 1:05.571 +2.004 14:09:28.488
47 1:03.748 +0.181 10:33:54.360 113 1:05.691 +2.124 12:52:53.037 179 1:05.560 +1.993 14:10:34.048
48 1:03.888 +0.321 10:34:58.248 114 1:04.880 +1.313 12:53:57.917 180 1:05.706 +2.139 14:11:39.754
49 2:37.700 +1:34.133 10:37:35.948 115 1:05.582 +2.015 12:55:03.499 181 1:07.033 +3.466 14:12:46.787
50 1:05.871 +2.304 10:38:41.819 116 1:04.883 +1.316 12:56:08.382 182 1:05.640 +2.073 14:13:52.427
51 1:07.189 +3.622 10:39:49.008 117 1:05.219 +1.652 12:57:13.601 183 1:05.566 +1.999 14:14:57.993
52 1:05.290 +1.723 10:40:54.298 118 2:32.029 +1:28.462 12:59:45.630 184 1:05.570 +2.003 14:16:03.563
53 1:05.365 +1.798 10:41:59.663 119 1:05.442 +1.875 13:00:51.072 185 1:06.815 +3.248 14:17:10.378
54 1:05.584 +2.017 10:43:05.247 120 1:05.089 +1.522 13:01:56.161 186 1:06.265 +2.698 14:18:16.643
55 1:06.040 +2.473 10:44:11.287 121 1:04.813 +1.246 13:03:00.974 187 1:05.695 +2.128 14:19:22.338
56 1:05.141 +1.574 10:45:16.428 122 1:04.438 +0.871 13:04:05.412 188 1:05.442 +1.875 14:20:27.780
57 1:23.618 +20.051 10:46:40.046 123 1:04.489 +0.922 13:05:09.901 189 1:06.616 +3.049 14:21:34.396
58 1:04.803 +1.236 10:47:44.849 124 1:04.694 +1.127 13:06:14.595 190 1:05.509 +1.942 14:22:39.905
59 1:06.998 +3.431 10:48:51.847 125 1:04.360 +0.793 13:07:18.955 191 1:06.742 +3.175 14:23:46.647
60 1:06.390 +2.823 10:49:58.237 126 1:05.094 +1.527 13:08:24.049 192 1:06.805 +3.238 14:24:53.452
61 2:36.052 +1:32.485 10:52:34.289 127 1:04.997 +1.430 13:09:29.046 193 1:05.283 +1.716 14:25:58.735
62 1:06.492 +2.925 10:53:40.781 128 1:04.435 +0.868 13:10:33.481 194 1:05.379 +1.812 14:27:04.114
63 1:05.058 +1.491 10:54:45.839 129 1:04.450 +0.883 13:11:37.931 195 1:08.527 +4.960 14:28:12.641
64 1:05.736 +2.169 10:55:51.575 130 1:04.465 +0.898 13:12:42.396 196 1:07.153 +3.586 14:29:19.794
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IM1EVA: HREHAC-FI-0HF
YERLA : 2023/04/30 11:19:27 R=31)2



GoGollyi— FL—2 inA'— F/{—1#i:8

4B AL—A AE=EN—=D#8 1.049 km
REFBEL—A 2023/04/23 09:40 -
L—2 BAtAEFAE 9:39:59
Lap Laptime £ [237] Lap Laptime = EZl Lap Laptime
197 1:06.019 +2.452 14:30:25.813
198 1:05.733 +2.166 14:31:31.546
199 1:05.306 +1.739 14:32:36.852
200 1:05.747 +2.180 14:33:42.599
201 1:05.741 +2.174 14:34:48.340
202 1:05.565 +1.998 14:35:53.905
203 1:06.197 +2.630 14:37:00.102
204 1:05.771 +2.204 14:38:05.873
205 1:05.289 +1.722 14:39:11.162
206 1:05.595 +2.028 14:40:16.757
207 1:07.585 +4.018 14:41:24.342
BHRIF—7 —
F1LH5—

www.mylaps.com
1LV 22— FI-D%iR
{ERLH: 2023/04/30 11:19:27 K= 22



